AW93001X
Jun 2023 V1.3
www.awinic.com                              1            ©2023 Shanghai Awinic Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved
A Low Power One-key Capacitor Touch Sensor
Features
⚫ Sensitivity adjusted by the capacitance (0~50
pF) outside
⚫ Maximum key-on duration time: 16s

OSC
Figure 3  Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery Form
AW93001CDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.0mmx1.0mm-4L
V2 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001DDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.0mmx1.0mm-4L
FD MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001EDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.0mmx1.0mm-4L
Z7 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/
Tape and Reel
AW93001FDNR -40°C~85°C
DFN
1.0mmx1.0mm-4L
G4 MSL1 ROHS+HF
4500 units/